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FOR . Eastern Laurel County 

PSC KY NO.,___ ________ .__ _ 

___ l ____ .SHEETNO._· __ l__. __ _ 

East Laurel Water District CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 2005-00476 
(NAME OF UTILITY} 

Mont~y Water Rates 

5/8" ·x 3/~" Meter: 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
-Next 2 ~ 000-gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

l" Meter: . 

RATES AND CHARGES 

$17.24 minimum bill 
6.67 per 1,000 gallons 

.. .. 6.A6. ~per 1,00_0 gal.l.Qns_ 
5.78 per 1,000 gallons 

. S . 2l·per 1,006 gallons 

Fir st 6,000 gallons · $43.50 minimum bill 
Next .4, 000 gallons 5. 78 per 1, 000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 5.21 per 1,000 gallons 

2" Meter: 
First 20,000 gallons 
Over · 20,000 gallons 

3" Meter: 
First 30,000 gallons 
Over 30,000 . gallons 

Wholesale Rate 

$118 . 72 minimum bill 
5.21 per 1,000 gallons 

$170.82 minimum bill 
5.21 per 1,000 gallons 

$4.14 per 1,000 gallons 

If bills are not paid by the 15th of the month a 
10% penalty will be added to the bill. 
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1 SHEET NO. l ----------
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KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 
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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
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EXHIBIT F 


